
LOT 7 BLOCK B CENTURY OAK S/D.

ORB 889-470, WD 1020-136, WD 113

TURBEVILLE JANICE L
P O BOX 430
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

16-4S-17-08382-406

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/01/2017 DF 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

184,300
3,520
18,500

206,320
0

206,320
0

206,320
206,320

0

208,952

1196/0806 6/15/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RON W TURBEVILLE

JANICE L TURBEVILLE

1139/1134 12/17/2007 WD Q I 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER L MARTENY

RON W TURBERVILLE
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HX Base Yr

379 SE FOREST TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,047 114.8400 128.62 263,285 1986 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1693

BAS 330 100 330 29,712

BAS 1,363 100 1,363 122,716

FOP 132 30 40 3,602

FST 88 55 48 4,322

FST 88 55 48 4,322

UDG 396 55 218 19,627

2,397 2,047 184,300

BAS= W47 FST= W11 FST= W11 S8 E11 N8$ S8 E11 N8$ S8 BAS= W22
S15 E22 N15 $ S21 FOP= S6 E22 N6 W22$ E47 N29$ PTR=N30 UDG=
N18 W22 S18 E22$ S30$.

BAS

47

8

21

47

29

FST

11

8

11

8FST

11

8

11

8

BAS

22

15

22

15

FOP6

22

6
22

UDG 18

22

18

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 220

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3,520

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


